[}

oo o | o
[oNNN KO I NG [OF]

27
E
29 |
30 |
31|
Bl
33 |
I
35 |

36
El
B
39 |
40 |

4
0|
43 |
s |
45 |
46 |
47 |
s |
40 |
50 |
51|
5 |
53 |
54 |
s |

<D

vy

)

[

—

[ve)

vy

ND8071013
ND8061505
ND8061513
ND8051013
ND8021034
P76071014
P76074232
P76074339
P76074509
P76074648
P76077052
P76077109

P76082015
P78071036

P78084047

P76051072

P76051145

P76051187

P76051195

P76051226

P76051242
P76051399
P76054517
P76055018
P76061027
P76061035
P76061043
P76061051
P76061077
P76061093
P76061108
P76061116
P76061124
P76061132
P76061140
P76061158
P76061166
P76061190
P76061205
P76061213
P76061221
P76061239
P76061255
P76061263
P76061271
P76061289
P76061297
P76061302
P76061310
P76061328
P76061336
P76061344
P76061352
P76061360
P76061378

B
b
i
A
L
BIFH
iy
BRAT
EEE
SR
RESE
STk
HE
P
Hefip
IR
e
Bt
s
L
I
RETHT
RFIL
SR
)7
B
HEw
YL
At
HES
BRI
ey
B
RHEX
et
SrLH
At
R
L
SR
iRz
B
T
S
s
ML
Hesh
T
WX
T
i
i

b bl 0 1 0 0
B
S T O N )
© 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
N L O O O T T N R R U '
N T N
T T T O O T T T
e e o
T O T O O O O e O O O e T
O O O O R
©o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ol ke 1 0 0 o
R T O
T T O O T T T T

. P O O O O O O O R T R
o 0o o o o 1 1 it ik oo 1 0o o
L L O O O T e O O O e )
A
T N
T
© 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o o 1 it o 0o o o 0o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0
L T O L L O L T T e P R
T O T e e O E EO O O T R I
T O O L T L O O O O R
o 1 o 1 o 1 i [ e 0 o
1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 0 0 0
O o L O O O O O T R R R
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 | 1 u 1 0 0
e
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
o0 0 0 1
1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 | 1 0 1 0 0
T EO O O e O O O O R B R
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 | 1 0 0 0 0
T T T T
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 | 1 0 0
T O O O O O O O O O I B
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
T
T N )
O O O O e o O O R
T T N O )
T O T
B e T T L O O R )
T T T O T T
T O O O T O T R R R e e T
T T O T
T R T I )
o o 1 o 1 1t i i o1 0 0o o o

A T N S I O P A O T TR
o 1 o0 o 1 i o 1t [t i Lt o o

(I L T O O e

(=R -]

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

0
0
0
0
0

—_

© ©O © ©o o o o

© © ©O © © © © © © © © © ©

o O O O O O O ©O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o <©

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©




56
5]
5]
B0
0]
o]
&
B
o]
5]
]
o]
]
o]
0]
B
B
]

—

ve)

h

o

—

w

-
w

oo
[

8
s |
89 |
90
o1 |
)
03 |
94
o5 |
96
o7 |
98
99 |
100
01|
102
103
104]
105
106
107
108
109

2

110

P76061386
P76061394
P76061417
P76061425
P76061441
P76061467
P76063037
P76063045
P76063053
P76063061
P76063079
P76064017
P76064033
P76064067
P76064075
P76064091
P76064106
P76064122
P76064130

P76064164

P76064172
P76064180
P76064203
P76064237
P76064253
P76064261
P76064279

P76064287

P76064295

P76064300

P76064318
P76064342
P76064368
P76064384
P76064392
P76064407
P76064415
P76064423
P76064431
P76064449
P76064465
P76064473
P76064499
P76064512
P76064520
P76064546
P76064554
P76064562
P76064588
P76064596
P76064601
P76064619
P76064627
P76064635
P76064651

TEE
TR
SRV
FREEET
s
538
Pk
it

Fk

kN
FEHg
R
HREHEL
HEE

SN
e
YNz
BRAEE
T
BECE
eSS
E ik
BRI
S
ZHRET
FELF
BRI
By
=S
W 55
EETE
HR by
VEs &)
FE
fIEHE
fniizes
T
Lz
IS S|
FAE
B
AR
FERH
RER
(EYIEED)
FRULES
PRt
47N
Figig

S Ene
SHEETR

o

\

1 o 1 oo 1 't
1 N T
1 T PO O O T R O
1 T Y
1 T O e O C O )
1 T T
1 T T T e e
1 T
1 o 1+ b [ [k
1 I R S U PR PO PR P P
1 N T T T T L
1 N T
1 T
1 T T T N
1 oo o oo
1 e
1 T EO O O O O L T
1 N T
1 B
1 e T O O F
1 O T O )
1 e T T O O L
1 O O
0 e T O O O
1 O O O )
1 T T L
1 ' T T T O T
1 N T
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
1 T E F e O O O L
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 O N
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 0 0 0
1 B
1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 o 1 o o1 [ |
1 | 1 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 R P PO PO PO O PR
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
1 O
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 0
1 T T T I
1 T T I
1 T O O O O O O
1 [l e 0 0 1 0 1
1 O Y [
1 O L O )
1 N
1 T T
1 (U PO PR PR P TR
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 O O O C F T T T
1 T
1 I C O T T T L O
0 N (R

- o o o o o

o ©O ©o o o o o

©O © © © © © © © © © © ©o ©

— o o o O

o o o o <o

o o o ©

o O o o o o o o

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

© © ©O © © © © © © © © © ©

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o O O O o o o o o o o o

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©




P76064677
P76064685
P76064693
P76064708
P76064716
P76064724
P76064732
P76065013
P76065039
P76067065
P76067081

P78061023
P78061502
P78061510
P78061528
P78063033
P78064013
P76051014
P76051022
P76051137
P76051234
P76051292
P76051381

P76051420
P76054290
P76054664
N28057023
P78051010
P78051133
P78054026
P78054050
P78057032
P76047049
P78021112
P78021154
P78031125
P78041049
P78041099
P78047053
P78011167
P78031028
P78031052
P78031141
P78031183
P78033012
P78001099
P78021015
P78021023
P78021057
P78021073
P78991105
P78991236
P78001162
P78011036
P78981192

s

F4FEE
THEE
a2
JEiTES
[ i
HREER
ELEE
PRI
TREEGH
EBNIA
RS
R
B UG
WS IE
PREE
TR
A2
Tl AL
AR
(5]
B=)
TIES
B 5=
T ER
B
Bt
R
PRI,
5t
By
FRFLET
PRt
et
ST
WiZEAE
R
RS
BT
(ZEL
IS

.H

1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 I 1 | 1 | 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 I 1 0 1 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 | 1
1 | 1 I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 0
1 | 1 I 1 | 1 I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
0 0 1 | 1 I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 0
1_ 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 | 1 0 1
1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 1 | 1 | 1 0 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

o o o o o <o

—_

o O O ©O O O O ©o O O o o o o o o o o o

o O O O O O ©o o o o o o <©

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o O O o o o o o o o o

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

© © ©O © © © © © © © © © ©

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o O O O o o o o o o o o

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

o |lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo |wW

(=3 Bell Bol E=N k=i B=l) B=ll Bl Fe ) k=2 E=1 E=l Rl Bel Bwll el e R E=2 E=1 E=li Rl Bell el Fwlii Fe il Bl E=N R=]




166
161
s
B
B
1]

172

173
B
15
(i3]
17
B
m

[

182
53]
o
155
1)
]
m
1]
B
1]
B
5]
1]
]
%]
B
200
]
B
E
B
o)
o]
B
o)
B
E

o
—
~

215
216
217
215
219

220

Q56074035
Q56051061
Q56061016
Q56061032
Q56061040
Q56061058
Q56061074
Q56064014
Q56064022
Q56064030
Q56064048
Q56064064
Q56064072
Q56064080
Q56051011
P76054371
P76061174
P76063029
P76064326
P76064538
P76067023
P78041081
P76064570
P76063011
P78021162
ND8071021
ND8071500
P76061069
P76061247
P76071022
P76071030
P76071048
P76071056
P76071064
P76071072
P76071080
P76071103
P76071111
P76071129
P76071137
P76071145
P76071153
P76071161
P76071179
P76071187
P76071195
P76071200
P76071218
P76071226
P76071234
P76071242
P76071268
P76071276
P76071284
P76071292

HEEL
AT
BIFE
B (=
HILEE
o
BROHEE
BRECH
e
sl
LSS
P
Bk L
FER

P
2
Bk
RIR%
P
Rt
Rk
MFFH
SES
Tiatk
BREAE
EFR
S

e
fl 4
R 7%
WA
PR
HA %
BT
REEE

I I (S L L L L s T
I N O L )
T O e e O O PO e O O )
O o T O O T L (O )
S O D L O L O O s U
e O T O O T O e L)
LS L A S L S O W
T O O
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
N LA LU A L U O S S R
I R T R [
N T
T O O T T
(T L O T O
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O L O L L O O L T T [
[ O
o 0 0 0 1 [t 0o 1 1 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
O L O L L O O L L L L
T
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O L L L L e T O O L
S O S s S L U O s U L S
L L O R O S L S L s T S
S S L L O S O L O L L
L L O L L L S L SO L
S S L e S L O L L L L
I A
S S 1 A N O L S S U I U
T e e
S S L L O O S O L L
L L O L L L S L SO L
L S L A O L S L L L L
L L O e S L O L O L S
S S L L O O S S O L L
L L O L L L S L S N S
[ F e O O O T T e T
T T O O O O L
N e N e R N O O L L
L L O L L L O L O L S
S L S A O A O S L L LU
L L O s O S L O L
L L L O O O L L S
L L O L L £ S L SO N SO
LS L O U O e U | S S L
L L O L L O | S s U O L S
L L S 1 A N O S L L L
L L O e N S L O L O L S
S L R O O O S L L L
LS L O s S £ S L SO LU
I A O

o o o

o O O o O o = |- o O

o o o o O

—_ o o -

o o o

(=R .

—

o O O o o o o o o©

o o o ©

—

—

o O O O O O o o o o o o <©

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

- -

©O O O ©O O O ©O ©O ©O ©O ©o o o

© © ©O © © © © © © © © © ©

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o O O O o o o o o o o o

— o O

o O o o ©o o o o <©




22
B3
23]
204
205
226
227
28]
229
230
231
B3
233
234
235
236
237
238
23]
240
241
242
243
244 |
245
246 |
247
B3
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
Bl

272
273
| 274 |

2175

P76071307
P76071315
P76071323
P76071331
P76071349
P76071357
P76071373
P76071381
P76071399
P76071404
P76071412
P76071420
P76071446
P76071454
P76071462
P76071470
P76071488
P76073016
P76073024
P76074012
P76074038
P76074046
P76074054
P76074062
P76074070
P76074088
P76074101
P76074119
P76074135
P76074169
P76074177
P76074185
P76074193
P76074208
P76074216
P76074240
P76074266
P76074282
P76074290
P76074305
P76074313
P76074321
P76074347
P76074355
P76074363
P76074371
P76074389
P76074397
P76074402
P76074410
P76074436
P76074444
P76074452
P76074460
P76074478

SRS
RI&
fal furs
EHE=
REH
HFRIE
S
BREE
BRI AE
ST 57
BT
RakEE
FRIE T
B2E1E
EATIR
HTH
EXaii
RS54
5
T
TR et
HIEE
FREE
FaE
L
BT
£33
KT
BRATE
HREH
TREE
eIy
Ea ey
BT
iz
HEY
k2 5%
Fl R,
EE#
IR
EARA
FEfE
TrEse
SR EE
Brtz G
PAREE
FREEAT
)
FERE

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 {;____
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 |1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 |l 0 0
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 |l 0 0
0 1 |1 |1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 LL____
1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 |l 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |l |1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 |1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |1 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 II 0 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |l 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 E:::]l |1
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 LL____
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 1 0 1 |1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

S O O O O ©o o o o o o o o

0

0

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

- o O O o o o O

o o o o O

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©




276
277
278
279
250

281
252
253
284
255
256

287
B

289

290

291

292
203

294
205

296

297

298

299

300

301
302

303
304

305
306

307
308

309

310

311
512
313
314
315
316

317
318

319

320

321
32

323
304

325
36|

327
38

329

330

P76074486
P76074494
P76074517
P76074541
P76074575
P76074583
P76074591
P76074606
P76074614
P76074622
P76074630
P76074656
P76074664
P76074672
P76074698
P76074703
P76074711
P76074729
P76074737
P76075018
P76075034
P76075042
P76075050
P76075068
P76077078
P76077086
P76077094
P76077133
P76084253
P76084376
P76084512
P76084677
P76087015
P78071010
P78071028
P78071044
P78071052
P78071078
P78071086
P78071507
P78071515
P78071549
P78073012
P78074026
P78077016
P78077024
P78077040
P46061411
P76061182
P76061433
P76063011
P76064504
P76064570
P76065021
P76067049

it
RS
Nf=3 A
R
HEE
o
BRI
folf& ik
REUE
RIEEE
SLigEE
P
ZEH
FIRE
RN

IR
FEET
VoV
T

W55
[bv=paa
FEHE
HHE
g
ERIL
EWOE
[Eime
EruiE
i
BREg2z
BEL
[
b8a54
B
=T
RN
A
HEHE
SR
EHR
5

6/21

LS L L s O S | O S L S L O O L
O T e O O N N T
Lo o0 0
o 000
O O O O T O O O O T O

o N O O O O O O O O O O
o o oo o1 0
e O O T O O O O O e
Lo o0 0
LS L O S L O 1 O S L U O U R |
T e O O O O L L
L O O L S L S L SO U O |
e O L L L O O L T |
LS L L L S L S L SO O R |
O O O O O O e e
LS L L L S L SO O R |
O O O O O O e e
Lo e o000
T O O O T O O O e T O O
LS L O L S 1 S L S L U S B A
I O T S A O OO S § O S O L
e s S L O L s T U LS S B R
LS L S L O O O L S A RS U
LS L O O £ S L O L U S R S
I
LS L L O S | e DO S O S O | |
I O O O e e (e T e (|
e e O L T E L )
L S L L O O O O S O A R
C oo
L S L L O O O O S O A R
LS L O L L L S L O L O A
I O O O O O T
L O O | O £ S £ OO | N D O A CH
o 1 0 o 1 1t 1 0o o 1 1 1t 0o o0
i T O L O O T
L S D S L O e N Tt U RS U | S
O O T e L T L T )
I O O T T e e T e (e
Lo o0 0
S S DS O G e O L O S L L S
LS L S £ s S L S L S L
O O O O
LS R O S £ O L S L O L U T S
T T T O O O O T e T
LS L O s O L O L O L U O L
L L S O O L LU O | S
O )
L s S S O O O L O | S O A
Lo o 000
I E O O O O O O O e T I
ot oo o1 U r i o oo o
o O e T O O L T T O
T O O O T T R O O O R
T T e U P O TR O FUR RV R

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

S O O O O ©o O o o o o o o

o O O O ©O O o o ©o o o o <©




331
B3
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346 |
347
B
349
350
351
352
353

—

354

P76067057

P76067099
P78067011

P78067508

P76054460
Q56071011
Q56071029
Q56071037
Q56071045
Q56073013
Q56074019
Q56074027
Q56074043
Q56074051
Q56074069
Q56074077
Q56074085
Q56074093
Q56074108
Q56084014
Q56084022
Q56084072
Q56084098
P78074050

PIRIR
LAt
JHEREE
B

B g0
SR
fEAzE)
H—MA
SO
B
=A%
THaEE
EZE
RN
Hitth
[C[=EE)
LISE=
RIS

o o o O

—
:

;
;

—
—
—
f=]

o o o

,_.
—
—
f=]
—

275 1269 1270 261 (282 275 274

—
—
—
f=]

o o o o o o o

270 1279 254 244 181 112 56

0
0
0
0
0
]
1
0
0
0
0
1
0 1 0
1 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
Lo
0 1 0
Lo
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
92 17 7

oS O O O O O O O O o = O ©o O O O ©o o o o o o o o

=)




